(':o:;" -
\ggﬁ/’l-‘;xwleusrl Y

i
b

Preeti Pramanik <preeti.pramanik@cutm.ac.in>

Congratulations Achievers!
Placement @CUTM <placement@cutm.ac.in> Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 11:32 AM
To: allstudents <allstudents@cutm.ac.in>, allstudents@cutmap.ac.in

Cc: agannath Padhi <jpadhi@cutm.ac.in>, Prasanta Mohanty <prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in>, all <all@cutm.ac.in>,
allhod.cit" <allhod.cit@cutm.ac.in>, "allhod.jitm" <allhod.jitm@cutm.ac.in>, ALL Faculty <allfaculty@cutm.ac.in>,
noreply-spamdigest via Teaching Staff <faculty@cutmap.ac.in>, Biranchi Khillar <biranchi.khillar@cutm.ac.in>, "Dr.
Prajna Pani" <prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in>, Career Coordinator <careercoordinators@cutm.ac.in>, Dean SoET

<deansoet@cutmap.ac.in>, "Mr. Kameswara Rao" <kameswara.rao@cutmap.ac.in>,
careercoordinators.pkd@cutm.ac.in, Saumya Ranjan Das <saumya.das@cutm.ac.in>

Dear All,

Please join me in congratulating, and let's shower our best wishes and lowve to the following student 2022 batch who
have made us proud with their achievements by getting selected in Siyana Info Solutions campus recruitment.

After training salary will be revised to 4 Lakhs CTC (Incl. bonus pay out and Incentives).

S.No. Name Registration No. | Company Name | Salary (During Training)
1 SRIYASISH PADHY 180804130010 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
2 ANCHAL JOSHI 180804130046 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
3 | SUSHREE SANA BEHERA | 180804130072 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
4 CHOUDHARI MANASA 180101120026 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs

MAYUR MILLAN
5 PATTANAIK 180301120003 | Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
6 ASIM GHOSH 180301120067 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
7 SOURAV KUMAR SAH 180301200003 | Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
8 SATYABRATA DASH 180301130007 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
9 BISWARANJAN BAI| 180301141006 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
10 BISWAJEET BHATT 180301150003 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
11 |UTTAM KUMAR MAHATO| 180301120085 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
12 |PATITAPABAN MOHANTY| 180301160028 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
13 P.SAIKIRAN 180101160007 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
14 Voona Srikala 190209120022 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
15 BANASMITA KANTHA 200402100005 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
16 SANKU RAVI KIRAN 200402100010 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
17 SUMAN PRASAD 200402100021 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
SUNANDA
18 PRIYADARSHINI 200402100026 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
19 ABHISHEK PANDA 200402100046 |Siyan Info Solutions 2.52 Lakhs
Thanks,

Biranchi Khillar
Career Development Team



